C103-09
Lifting Pins
Ordering-Example: Diferent Lengths On Request.
CODE Max.Load (kg) Max. Die Weight (kg) Form d h11 d1 l l1 l2 d2 h b s1 Material
* C103-09-032-175 3200 6400 A 32 40 175 145 10 34 63 60 40 C45E
* C103-09-040-225 5000 10000 A 40 50 225 188 10 42 80 80 50 C45E
* C103-09-050-273 8000 16000 A 50 60 273 230 11 52 100 100 60 C45E
* C103-09-063-347 12500 25000 A 63 75 347 295 14 65 125 120 80 C45E
* C103-09-076-422 31500 63000 A 76 95 422 360 15 78 160 140 100 42CrMo4+QT
 C103-09-050-221 8000 16000 B 50 60 221 182 11 - - - - C45E
C103-09-063-277 12500 25000 B 63 75 277 225 14 - - - - C45E
WARNING!
For safety reasons, the weight of
the tool has to be supported by
just two lifting pins.
Respect the max. load.
h
s1
d2 45
°
s1b
d1
l2 l1
l
d
l
l1l2
dd1
Form - A *
Form - B